
 
SRM   E-Tender Notice (RFx No. 7000034053) 

 

                                                         

MSETCL invites digitally signed online bids for following tender through SRM E-tender 
process of MSETCL in two bid system from registered contractors, agencies on Mahatransco 
E-Tendering website http://srmetender.mahatransco.in for following works. 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Tender No & Description of Work 
Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 

opening of Tender 
 

1. Tender No. CELDK/ Maint/FM-14/2024-25  

 
Scope of Work: Supply of Electrical spares, 
Lighting items, Maintenance spares, Electrical 
tools, etc. at MSLDC, Airoli 

Download of Tender Documents 
Date: From 15.10.2024 to 21.10.2024 Hrs 23:59 

 
Estimated Cost 

(Rs) 
EMD 
(Rs) 

Tender Fee 
(Rs)+GST@
18% Extra 

Closing Date 
(Submission) 

Tender 
(Technical) 
Opening dt. 

Commercial 
opening date 

  Rs.14,70,551/- Rs 14,706/- 
590/- 

(500 + 90 
18% GST) 

21.10.2024 
Up to 23:59 Hrs 

22.10.2024 
11.00 AM 

(If possible) 

25.10.2024 
11.00 AM 

(If possible) 

 
Contact Person: Additional Executive Engineer (Maint)/Assistant Engineer (Maint) State 
Load Dispatch Centre, Thane-Belapur Road. At & Post Airoli Navi Mumbai - 400708.  
Tel. no.  9320844448/8879963312 
 
For further details visit our website http://mahatransco.in/ or  http://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
Note: - All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tendering 
portal http://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
                                                                                                                         

  
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                     SD/-       
                                                                                                          Girish S. Pantoji 
                                                                                                Chief Engineer (MSLDC) I/C 
                                                                                                          MSETCL, Airoli.                                                                                                                
    


